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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR (2024-25) 

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Companies who conducted 

Interviews Offline/Online Conducted 

Dates of 

Interviews 

offline 

/Online 

Total No of Student 

Selected  

1 Bajaj Power Equipments Pvt Ltd Ahilyanagar 14.10.2024 26  

2 Bajaj Auto Ltd. Pune 13.01.2025 12 

3 Epitome Components Pvt.Ltd. Ahilyanagar 03.02.2025 17 

4 IFB Refrigeration Ltd. Ranjangaon , Pune 04.02.2025 8 

5 Cipla Pharma Ltd. Kurkumbh Pune 21.02.2025 09 

6 Bosch Chassis Systems India Pvt. Ltd. 10.03.2025 06 

7 
American Axle Manufacturing Pvt. Ltd. Supa 

Ahilyanagar 
11.03.2025 11 

8 Kirloskar Pneumatics Ltd Pune 21.03.2025 05 

9 Writgen India Pvt.Ltd. Daund. Pune 24.03.2025 17 

10 SOPAN O&M Pvt Ltd Pune. 27.03.2025 05  

11 Dhoot Transmission  07.04.2025 15 

 

 

 

Dept. Coordinator                  HOD 

            TPC                        Mech. Dept. 

 

 

 

 



 
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR (2024-25) 

Congratulations …!!! 
To 

Students from Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

(2025 Batch) who have been selected in “SOPAN O&M 

Pvt Ltd Pune” Through Campus Interviews conducted at 

our college on March 27, 2025. 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of Student 

Enrollment 

No. 

1.  Aher Aditya Ramesh 2200300330 

2.  Gawade Onkar Lahu 2200300346 

3.  Nirmal Prafull Gokul 2200300364 

4.  Pagar Swaraj Amit 2200300365 

 

 

 

 



 
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR (2024-25) 

Congratulations …!!! 

To 

Students from Third Year Mechanical Engineering (2025 Batch) who 

have been selected in “Dhoot Transmission Pvt Ltd. Pune” Through 

Campus Interviews conducted at our college on April 07, 2025. 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of Student Enrollment No. 

1.  Andhale Shubham Kailas 2200300331 

2.  Bhoi Ajay Suresh 2200300333 

3.  Chattar Kirti Appasaheb 2200300335 

4.  Dhatrak Nikita Sharad 23650910700 

5.  Dukre Soham Chandrakant 2200300341 

6.  Gunjal Rohit Sunil 2000300348 

7.  Kadam Harshad Anil 2200300352 

8.  Kadam Siddharth Nandkishor 2200300353 

9.  Kanawade Nishant Ramesh 2200300355 

10.  Kshirsagar Aditya Gorakshanath 2200300357 

11.  Raut Dipak Vijay 23650910695 

12.  Sadaphal Anand Chandev 2200300379 

13.  Sasane Dhiraj Balasaheb 23650910702 

14.  Thakare Nitin Hastya 23650910696 

15.  Vidhate Aditya Yeshudas 2200300389 
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR (2024-25) 

Congratulations …!!! 

To 

Students from Third Year Mechanical Engineering (2025 Batch) who have been selected 

in “Writgen India Pvt.Ltd. Daund. Pune” Through Campus Interviews conducted at our 

college on March 24, 2025. 

Sr. No. Name of Student Enrollment No. 

1.  Bhagwat Suraj Rohidas  2200300332 

2.  Fartare Ganesh Sonba 2200300342 

3.  Gadhe Akshay Sandip 2200300343 

4.  Gawade Onkar Lahu 2200300346 

5.  Jaware Rururaj Chandrakant 2200300350 

6.  Kadam Harshad Anil 2200300352 

7.  Kotkar Tejas Nandkumar 2200300356 

8.  Nale Satyam Balasaheb 2200300361 

9.  Nirmal Prafull Gokul 2200300364 

10.  Pagar Swaraj Amit 2200300365 

11.  Palande Sarvadnya Shivaji 2200300367 

12.  Parade Siddharth Machhindra 2200300368 

13.  Pathan Shahid Firoz 2200300372 

14.  Phalke Pratik Uddhav 2200300377 

15.  Shaikh Tanveer Habib 2200300382 

16.  Shidore Mahendra Kakasaheb 2200300384 

17.  Somvanshi Om Balasaheb 2200300386 
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR (2024-25) 

Congratulations …!!! 
To 

Students from Third Year Mechanical Engineering (2025 Batch) who 

have been selected in “Bosch Chassis Systems India Pvt. Ltd. Pune” 

Through Campus Interviews conducted at our college on March 10, 

2025. 

Sr. No. Name of Student Enrolment No. 

1.  Bhagwat Rameshwar Abasaheb 23650910697 

2.  Nirmal Prafull Gokul 2200300364 

3.  Nale Satyam Balasaheb 2200300361 

4.  Jaware Rururaj Chandrakant 2200300350 

5.  Devkate Kartik Vivekanand 23650910703 

6.  Tuwar Yashraj Ashok 2200300388 
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR (2024-25) 

Congratulations …!!! 
To 

Students from Third Year Mechanical Engineering (2025 Batch) who have 

been selected in “Cipla Pharma Ltd. Kurkumbh Pune” Through Campus 

Interviews conducted at our college on February 21, 2025. 

Sr. No. Name of Student Enrolment No. 

1.  Andhale Shubham Kailas 2200300331 

2.  Bhoi Ajay Suresh 2200300333 

3.  Ghorpade Sarthak Navnath 2200300347 

4.  Joshi Yash Bharat 23650910701 

5.  Shaikh Aman Javed 23650910698 

6.  Thakare Nitin Hastya 23650910696 

7.  Turkane Rohit Satyawan 2200300387 

8.  Vidhate Pratik Baban 2100300152 

9.  Pathan Rehan Samad 2200300371 
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR (2024-25) 

Congratulations …!!! 

To 

Students from Third Year Mechanical Engineering (2025 Batch) who 

have been selected in “American Axle Manufacturing Pvt. Ltd. Supa 

Ahilyanagar” Through Campus Interviews conducted at our college 

on March 11, 2025. 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of Student Enrolment No. 

1.  Andhale Shubham Kailas 2200300331 

2.  Bhoi Ajay Suresh 2200300333 

3.  Ghorpade Sarthak Navnath 2200300347 

4.  Joshi Yash Bharat 23650910701 

5.  Shaikh Aman Javed 23650910698 

6.  Thakare Nitin Hastya 23650910696 

7.  Turkane Rohit Satyawan 2200300387 

8.  Vidhate Pratik Baban 2100300152 

9.  Pathan Rehan Samad 2200300371 
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR (2024-25) 

Congratulations …!!! 

To 

Students from Third Year Mechanical Engineering (2025 Batch) who 

have been selected in “American Axle Manufacturing Pvt. Ltd. Supa 

Ahilyanagar” Through Campus Interviews conducted at our college 

on March 11, 2025. 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of Student Enrolment No. 

1.  Andhale Shubham Kailas 2200300331 

2.  Bhoi Ajay Suresh 2200300333 

3.  Ghorpade Sarthak Navnath 2200300347 

4.  Joshi Yash Bharat 23650910701 

5.  Shaikh Aman Javed 23650910698 

6.  Thakare Nitin Hastya 23650910696 

7.  Turkane Rohit Satyawan 2200300387 

8.  Vidhate Pratik Baban 2100300152 

9.  Pathan Rehan Samad 2200300371 

 

 


